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Triplains-Brewster Boys Basketball

Today, 6:30 p.m. — vs. Golden Plains at Winona
Tuesday-Saturday, Jan. 18 — at Western Kansas Liberty League
Friday, Jan. 24, 6:30 p.m. — vs. Cheylin at Brewster
Friday, Jan. 31, 6:30 p.m.— at Western Plains
Tuesday, Feb. 4, 6:30 p.m. — vs. St. Francis at Brewster
Friday, Feb. 7, 6:30 p.m. — at Weskan
Tuesday, Feb. 11, 6:30 p.m. — vs. Wallace County at Winona

Friday, Feb. 14, 6:30 p.m. — vs. Wheatland-Grinnell at Brewster
Tuesday, Feb. 18, 6:30 p.m. — at Golden Plains
Friday, Feb. 21, 6:30 p.m. — vs. Palco at Winona
Tuesday, Feb. 25, 6:30 p.m. — at Heartland Christian (Colby)
Friday, Feb. 28, 6:30 p.m. — at Northern Valley
Monday, March 3-Saturday, March 8 — at Sub-State, TBA
Wednesday, March 12-Saturday, March 15 — at State, TBA

Titans’ Schedule

Best of luck 
Sports teams!!

320 Kansas Ave.  •  Brewster
785-694-2256 or 1-800-432-8294

Go Titans!! Best wishes for a 
winning season!

Todd Zurcher (785) 462-7505 or (785) 443-1976

R.B. HEADLEY/Colby Free Press

From left, front row: Ryan Gfeller, Hudson Stramel, J.B. Felzien, Jaden Schmidt and 
Tad Holm. Middle row: Justin Schmidt, Fred Schertz, Coleton Rogge, Taylor Stramel, 

Takoda Turner and Quin Clymer. Back row: head coach Michael Collett, Layton Werth, 
C.J. Felzien, Nathan Jorgensen, Seth Smith and Tanner Abbott.


